Cypast

3aronoBok. JiboTr N2 10

CesoH 2025
MicueBicTb Benuki TposiHu - 5
KoopguHatu B 138 11/ 48.40371 /] 30.2305166
[Jata i vac nboty 13.07.2025 05:29:43
Moroga Ha cTapTi flcHo
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 11
Kinbkictb rony6is 79
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 357.344
Konkypc 20% 0
lony6 0
lony6ka 0
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBogiB B
rony6osogis  20% ¢akTnuHo
[AHinpo ®ICA 0 79

Kinbkictb
rony6is

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
Piuni
[Jopocni

10:43:49
10:54:21
1147.55

1101.53

10:38:58
10:54:21
00:15:23

o

Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO

16

Bknanuca %
0 0.00
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